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V.Gordito 

Arturo Fuente, Rosado 54 

Davidoff, Escurio Corona Gorda              

V.Doble Robusto 

La Flor Dominicana, Chapter no.1 

V.Piramide 

E.P Carrillo, Encore Majestic	 

Davidoff, Millenium Piramide	

Cubanacan , Piramide	  

Furia, Inanna 

My Father Cigars, La Opulencia 

Rocky Patel, Royale Sumatra

Rocky Patel, Maduro “Sixty Six” 

Eiroa, CBT Maduro 

El Septimo, Da Vinci Lancero 

Oscar Valladares, Leaf Sumatra 60	

Cohiba, Lancero

Petit Robusto 

Toro 

Corona Gorda 

Laguito no.6 

Chisel 

Piramide 

Majestic 

Piramide

Piramide 

Corona Extra 

Toro 

Toro

Toro Especial 

Toro 

Lancero esp 

Gordo

Laguito no.1       

50

54

46

56

58

52

52

52

52

48

54

54

60

54

42

60

38

110

165

152

156

161

167

136

156

156

152

152

152

152

152

192

152

192

165

330

390

325

345

265

445

695

260

225

415

250

275 

265 

265 

275

725

VITOLA  GAUGE PRICEMMDOMINICAN CIGARS

NICARAGUA CIGARS

HONDURAS & COSTA RICA CIGARS

CUBA CIGAR

All prices are inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% DIFC Authority Fee and 10% Service Charge.


